A.

S. No.

COMMITTEES:

Teacher’s Name

. Ms Alka Goyal

. Mrs Vinita Sharma

. Mr Deepak Srivastav
. Mr Shailendra Kumar
. Mr U K Joshi

. Mr S C Sharma

AUl WN -

1. Ms Alka Goyal- Social
2. Mrs Vinita Sharma-
Science

3. Mr Deepak Srivastav-
Maths

4. Mr Shailendra Kumar-
English

5. Mr U K Joshi- Hindi

. Mr U K Joshi

Mr R K Meena

. Mrs KalpanaKumari
. Mrs Geeta

. Ms RanjanaSaraswat
. Mr Kamal Singh

. Mr Puspendra Singh
. Mr Mahesh Chand

. Mrs Kalpana

. Ms Meghna V Kumar
. Mr B S Meena

U b WN -

. Mrs Vinita Sharma
. Mr S C Sharma

. Mrs Anju Singh

. Mr R K Meena

. Mr R P Bharadwaj

U b WN R

. Mr Sumit Kumar

. Mr N L Jangid

. Mrs Anju Singh

. Mrs Anuradha Sharma

A WN R

Designation

Name of Committee

Academic Advisory
Committee

Subject Committee
Convenors

Rajbhasha

Discipline

Admission

Time Table

Status (In-charge/Member)



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Internal:

1. Mr M K Jatav

2. Mrs HimaSaraswat
3. Mr U K Joshi

CBSE:

1. Mr Keshar Singh

2. Mr U K Joshi

Mr Keshar Singh

1.Mrs Hima Saraswat
2.Mr B S Meena

3.Mr Sanjeev Bhaskar
4. Mrs Prabha Singh

1.Mr Shailendra Kumar
2. Mr Anup Singh

3. Ms Meghna V Kumar
4.Mr R N Prasad

5.Mr Hukam Chand
6.Mr R N Ram

7.Mrs Puja Chaudhary
8. Mrs Geeta

Mr R P Bharadwaj All
trained teachers

Mr Keshar Singh

1.Ms Alka Goyal

2.Mr M K Jatav

3.Ms Ranjana Saraswat
4. Mr S C Sharma
5.Mrs Sweta Agarwal

6. Dr Laxmi Gautam NGO

Member

1.Mr M K Jatav
2.Mr R K Meena

Exam

Website, ICT,
Shaaladarpan

Atal Tinkering Lab

Language Lab

BS&G

NCC

POCSO

AEP



15.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3. Mrs Kalapana
4.Ms Ranjana Saraswat

1.Ms Alka Goyal

2. Mr M K Jatav

3.Ms RanjanaSaraswat
4.Mr S C Sharma

5.Dr Laxmi Gautam NGO
Member

1.Ms Alka Goyal

2. Mr M K Jatav

3.Ms RanjanaSaraswat
4.Mr S C Sharma

5.Mrs Sweta Agarwal
6.Dr Laxmi Gautam NGO
Member

Teaching Aid

Mr Gopal Chaturvedi

Mr R N Ram

1.Mr U K Joshi
2.Mr N L Jangid
3.Mr R P Bharadwaj
4. Mr Y P Giri

Mr N L Jangid

1.Mr M K Jatav
2.Mr U K Joshi

3. Mr Sumit Kumar
4.Mr R K Agnihotri
5.Mrs Renu Adhikari
6.Mrs Rosi Vijay

Prevention of sexual
harassment against
women at workplace

Anti-Bullying

Teaching Aid

AV Aids

Beautification of
Vidyalaya

Office, Arrear

Calculation

Income Tax

Calculation

Staff Quarters



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

pwNPE

> =

1.Mr M K Jatav

2.Mr U K Joshi

3.Ms Vineeta Sharma
4. MrY P Giri

1.Mr Puspendra Singh
2.Mr Anup Singh
3.Ms Vineeta Sharma
4.Mr K K Sharma

1.Mr Sughar Singh
2.Mr Kamal Singh
3.Mrs Geeta

1.Mr Puspendra Singh
2. Mr Anup Singh
3.Mr Keshar Singh
4.Mr U K Joshi

5. Mr Mahesh Chand
6.Mr Harish Behari
7.Mrs Kalpana

8.Mr Brijesh Kumar
9.Mr Sanjeev Bhaskar
10.Mr R P Bharadwaj
11. Mrs Prabha Singh
12. Mrs Puja Chaudhary

Mr Shailendra Kumar
Mr Anup Singh

Mr R K Meena

Ms Vineeta Sharma

Mr R K Agnihotri
Mr Hukam Chand
Mr Dasharath Prasad

1.Mr Sanjeev Kumar
2. Mr K K Sharma

1.Mr Puspendra Singh
2. Mr Keshar Singh
3.Mr R P Bharadwaj

1.Mr Sughar Singh
2.Mr Mahesh Chand

M &R

Conservancy

Swachch Vidyalaya

Safety Committee

CCA

Furniture

Electrical Work

Excursion/Adventure
Camp

Monitoring of
Canteen



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Mr Keshar Singh

1.Mrs Anuradha Sharma
2.Mr Shailendra Singh
3.Mr U K Joshi

4.Mrs Alka Gupta

Mr B S Meena

Ms Tripti Singh

1.Ms Jyoti

2.Mrs Sweta Agarwal
3. Mrs Geeta

4.Mrs Prabha Singh

1.Ms Alka Goyal
2.Mr M K Jatav

3.Mr S C Sharma
4.Ms Vineeta Sharma
5. Mr R P Bharadwaj

Mr Mahesh Chand

1.Mr Shailendra Kumar
2. Mr Anup Singh

Olympiad

Library

Medical Check
Up/First Aid

Eco Club

e-content

Purchase Committee

CS11&CS54

Green Audit



